10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Morning Comes Wearing Diamonds
Autumn Almanac

Autumn Leaves

Cripple Creek

Midnight On The Water

Wild Rose Of The Mountain

To Love

Saucy Sailor

Roses Are Falling

Yesterday's Wine

We Didn't See A Thing

Mississippi Phone Booth

The Music Is Hot

Changes In My Mind

Drunken Poet's Dream (Alone Together...
That's The Way Love Goes (Alone Toget...
Fourteen Gears [Adobe House Version]
Worn Out Boots

Will This Life Be As Grand

Hollywood (alternate instrumental versi...
You Are My One (alternate instrumental...
Winter Wonderland

Dry Creek Inn

Fist City

Stand By Your Man

Heartland

Indiana Road

Opening Jam (Mystery Train)

Jam 2 (Tiger Man)

Jam 3 (I Didn't Make It On Playing Guitar)

Two Of Us (2021 Mix)

Time
2:45
3:58
3:11

3:02

3:34
2:14
3:39
5:48
3:06
3:22
2:14
3:06
3:46
3:34
4:53
3:10
3:18
3:01
4:15
2:27
4:52
2:28
2:07
2:04
2:35
4:39

4:23

2:50
4:13

3:37

Nov 6 2021 Random Routes

52 songs, 2.9 hours, 800.1 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
MONOVISION

The Anthology 1964 - 1971

Shadows in the Night

Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M...
Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M...

Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M...

Writer
Below The Salt
Pony

I'm Still Here

Genius & Soul: The 50th Anniversary Col...

Leftover Feelings
Leftover Feelings
Leftover Feelings
Alone Together Sessions
Alone Together Sessions
The Sonic Ranch
The Sonic Ranch

The Sonic Ranch

Different Drum: The Lost RCA Victor Rec...

Different Drum: The Lost RCA Victor Rec...

A Jazz Christmas

Freda And The Firedogs

Freda And The Firedogs

Freda And The Firedogs

40 Miles from Midnight

Near and Far - EP

From Elvis In Nashville [Disc 1]
From Elvis In Nashville [Disc 3]
From Elvis In Nashville [Disc 4]

Let It Be
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Ray LaMontagne

The Kinks

Bob Dylan

Mike Seeger

Ralph Blizard

J.P. Fraley

Carole King

Steeleye Span

Orville Peck

Travis Linville

Ray Charles & George Jones Feat. Chet...
John Hiatt & The Jerry Douglas Band
John Hiatt & The Jerry Douglas Band
John Hiatt & The Jerry Douglas Band
Hayes Carll & Ray Wylie Hubbard
Hayes Carll & Allison Moorer
Midland

Midland

Midland

Michael Nesmith & The First National B...
Michael Nesmith & The Second Nationa...
Chet Baker

Freda & The Firedogs

Freda & The Firedogs

Freda & The Firedogs

Michael Henchman

Michael Henchman

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

The Beatles
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52
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Name

For You Blue (2021 Mix)

Cotton Fields (The Cotton Song) (A Cap...

Add Some Music To Your Day (Track & B...

Til | Die (A Cappella)
indecision

on the fringe

sally ann joe

Night Owls

When the Lights Went Out
Heartbeat

Time

Blind Love

Lewis And Clark

Many Rivers To Cross
Don't Let The Sun Catch You Crying
Reason to Believe

| Can't Get Over You

Blake: Eubie's Classical Rag
Soly Luna (final)

Wobbles

Time
2:33
2:47
4:38
2:40
3:.04
3:36
341
4:36
343
3:10
3:58
3:49
3:30
3:.04
341
2:51
2:53
3:51
5:18

3:31

Album

Let It Be

"Feel Flows" The Sunflower & Surf's Up...
"Feel Flows" The Sunflower & Surf's Up...

"Feel Flows" The Sunflower & Surf's Up...

On the Fringe

On the Fringe

On the Fringe

We Imagined an Ending
We Imagined an Ending
We Imagined an Ending
Lindsey Buckingham
Lindsey Buckingham

Great American Heroes

| Just Don't Know What To Do With Mys...
| Just Don't Know What To Do With Mys...

Lee Hazlewood Industries: There's a Dre...

The Living Wills

Sony Music 100 Years: Sony Classical - G...

The Emissary

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

The Beatles

The Beach Boys

The Beach Boys

The Beach Boys
Ethan Azarian

Ethan Azarian

Ethan Azarian

Matt The Electrician
Matt The Electrician
Matt The Electrician
Lindsey Buckingham
Lindsey Buckingham
Fess Parker

Colin Hay

Colin Hay

Suzi Jane Hokom
The Living Wills
Eubie Blake, piano
Alex Coke & Carl Michel

Benmont Tench
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