## Nov 6 2021 Random Routes 52 songs, 2.9 hours, 800.1 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Morning Comes Wearing Diamonds	3:58	MONOVISION	Ray LaMontagne
3	Autumn Almanac	3:11	The Anthology 1964 - 1971	The Kinks
4	Autumn Leaves	3:02	Shadows in the Night	Bob Dylan
5	Cripple Creek	1:55	Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M	Mike Seeger
6	Midnight On The Water	3:34	Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M	Ralph Blizard
7	Wild Rose Of The Mountain	2:14	Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M	J.P. Fraley
8	To Love	3:39	Writer	Carole King
9	Saucy Sailor	5:48	Below The Salt	Steeleye Span
10	Roses Are Falling	3:06	Pony	Orville Peck
11	Yesterday's Wine	3:22	I'm Still Here	Travis Linville
12	We Didn't See A Thing	2:14	Genius & Soul: The 50th Anniversary Col	Ray Charles & George Jones Feat. Chet
13	Mississippi Phone Booth	3:06	Leftover Feelings	John Hiatt & The Jerry Douglas Band
14	The Music Is Hot	3:46	Leftover Feelings	John Hiatt & The Jerry Douglas Band
15	Changes In My Mind	3:34	Leftover Feelings	John Hiatt & The Jerry Douglas Band
16	Drunken Poet's Dream (Alone Together	4:53	Alone Together Sessions	Hayes Carll & Ray Wylie Hubbard
17	That's The Way Love Goes (Alone Toget	3:10	Alone Together Sessions	Hayes Carll & Allison Moorer
18	Fourteen Gears [Adobe House Version]	3:18	The Sonic Ranch	Midland
19	Worn Out Boots	3:01	The Sonic Ranch	Midland
20	Will This Life Be As Grand	4:15	The Sonic Ranch	Midland
21	Hollywood (alternate instrumental versi	2:27	Different Drum: The Lost RCA Victor Rec	Michael Nesmith & The First National B
22	You Are My One (alternate instrumental	4:52	Different Drum: The Lost RCA Victor Rec	Michael Nesmith & The Second Nationa
23	Winter Wonderland	2:28	A Jazz Christmas	Chet Baker
24	Dry Creek Inn	2:07	Freda And The Firedogs	Freda & The Firedogs
25	Fist City	2:04	Freda And The Firedogs	Freda & The Firedogs
26	Stand By Your Man	2:35	Freda And The Firedogs	Freda & The Firedogs
27	Heartland	4:39	40 Miles from Midnight	Michael Henchman
28	Indiana Road	4:23	Near and Far - EP	Michael Henchman
29	Opening Jam (Mystery Train)	1:53	From Elvis In Nashville [Disc 1]	Elvis Presley
30	Jam 2 (Tiger Man)	2:50	From Elvis In Nashville [Disc 3]	Elvis Presley
31	Jam 3 (I Didn't Make It On Playing Guitar)	4:13	From Elvis In Nashville [Disc 4]	Elvis Presley
32	Two Of Us (2021 Mix)	3:37	Let It Be	The Beatles

## Nov 6 2021 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 For You Blue (2021 Mix)	2:33	Let It Be	The Beatles
34 Cotton Fields (The Cotton Song) (A Cap	2:47	"Feel Flows" The Sunflower & Surf's Up	The Beach Boys
35 Add Some Music To Your Day (Track & B	4:38	"Feel Flows" The Sunflower & Surf's Up	The Beach Boys
36 'Til I Die (A Cappella)	2:40	"Feel Flows" The Sunflower & Surf's Up	The Beach Boys
37 indecision	3:04	On the Fringe	Ethan Azarian
38 on the fringe	3:36	On the Fringe	Ethan Azarian
39 sally ann joe	3:41	On the Fringe	Ethan Azarian
40 Night Owls	4:36	We Imagined an Ending	Matt The Electrician
41 When the Lights Went Out	3:43	We Imagined an Ending	Matt The Electrician
42 Heartbeat	3:10	We Imagined an Ending	Matt The Electrician
43 Time	3:58	Lindsey Buckingham	Lindsey Buckingham
44 Blind Love	3:49	Lindsey Buckingham	Lindsey Buckingham
45 Lewis And Clark	3:30	Great American Heroes	Fess Parker
46 Many Rivers To Cross	3:04	I Just Don't Know What To Do With Mys	Colin Hay
47 Don't Let The Sun Catch You Crying	3:41	I Just Don't Know What To Do With Mys	Colin Hay
48 Reason to Believe	2:51	Lee Hazlewood Industries: There's a Dre	Suzi Jane Hokom
49 I Can't Get Over You	2:53	The Living Wills	The Living Wills
50 Blake: Eubie's Classical Rag	3:51	Sony Music 100 Years: Sony Classical - G	Eubie Blake, piano
51 Sol y Luna (final)	5:18	The Emissary	Alex Coke & Carl Michel
52 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench